
the
B E A C H S I D E  S I G N A T U R E S

L I G H T  &  F R E S H

Cinnamon Banana French Toast
Avocado Toast
Banana Pancakes 
Sausage Egg & Cheese 
 

Greek Yogurt Bowl

Fresh Fruit Smoothies

B R E W S  &  B O O Z E
Fresh Drip
Cold Brew Iced Coffee
Latte, Cappuccino, Macchiato, Flat White, Cortado 
Espresso Shot

M E N U
BRUNCH @ BBL

$12
$12
$12
$12

$10

$7

**CC Tax + SVC= 10%

with Tomato & Bacon Crumble

           on Coconut Bread, Texas Toast, or homemade flour tortilla

with Peanut Butter smear

includes Fresh Fruit & Southern Skillet Hashbrowns (cheese smother +$2) 

with Fresh Fruit, Granola and Chi Seeds

$3
$6
$6
$3

Bloody Mary
Mini Bottle Mimosa
Espresso Martini
Irish Coffee

$8
$8
$8
$7


